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EFT 7T COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL SERVICES            Toren, Cristian
LA-00070855  11/9/23 23010           JUVENILE JUSTICE              GEN 1570      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 1,400.00
Check Total: 1,400.00

A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR                        Garza, Arnold L
LA-00070856  11/9/23 14682           REPAIR A WATER LEAK AT THE    GEN 1590      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 208.00
Check Total: 208.00

ADT LLC                                           The ADT Security Corporation
LA-00070857  11/9/23 6502754         STANDING PO FOR FY 2023-2024, GEN 1770      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 187.56
Check Total: 187.56

ASHLEY CARTWRIGHT                                 Cartwright, Ashley
LA-00070858  11/9/23 OCT2023         Standing PO for mental health GEN 2864      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,520.00
Check Total: 1,520.00

DBA SWANK MOVIE LICENSING USA                     Swank Motion Pictures Inc
LA-00070859  11/9/23 3474788         Copyright Compliance Site     GEN 6310      5437    Fees & Permits 1,020.00
Check Total: 1,020.00

FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00070860  

11/9/23 19FC4779C       SOT v CRYSTAL PENA            GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 750.00
11/9/23 23FC0455C       SOT v TIMOTHY HART            GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 800.00
11/9/23 23FC0209D       SOT v STEPHANIE FIELDS        GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 800.00
11/9/23 21FC3798E       SOT V. JESUS CASTILLO,        GEN 3350      5348    Defense Costs-Other 800.00
11/9/23 15CR4331G       SOT v MARCO A MEDRANO         GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 3,150.00
11/9/23 20FC2055C       SOT v BRADLEY ELLIS           GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,450.00
11/9/23 22FC3784H       SOT v MARIE REAVES            GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 900.00
11/9/23 60457           Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 500.00

Check Total: 9,150.00
GALLS, LLC (FEIN #20-3545989)                     Galls Parent Holdings LLC

LA-00070861  
11/9/23 025234633       SHIPPING FOR R191428 PO378601 GEN 1329      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 40.50
11/9/23 025127985       5.11 MENS APEX PANT           GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 160.20
11/9/23 025127985       SHIPPING COST                 GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 8.56
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LA-00070861  

11/9/23 024832917       6360 ALS DUTY HOLSTER LEVEL   GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 229.48
11/9/23 024832917       SHIPPING COST                 GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 12.26
11/9/23 024782604       BIG EASY GLO LOCKOUT TOOK     GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 234.60
11/9/23 024782604       SHIPPING COST                 GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 12.56

11/9/23 024795983       SMITH WESSON NICKEL CUFFS 
NO  GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 49.00

11/9/23 024795983       SHIPPING COST                 GEN 3850      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 2.61
Check Total: 749.77

KATRINA L. GUARDIOLA                              Guardiola, Katrina L.

LA-00070862  11/9/23 202322          Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 1,760.00
11/9/23 202321          Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 1,792.56

Check Total: 3,552.56
GULF COAST PAPER CO INC                           Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc

LA-00070863  

11/9/23 115700          LOADED PRISONER JOSEPHINE CO  GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 4,103.30

11/9/23 115700          PRISONER TRANSPORT FEE 
SAMUEL GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 125.00

11/9/23 115700          PROCESSING FEE                GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 50.00
11/9/23 115700          WEST COAST/ EAST COAST FEE    GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,000.00

Check Total: 5,278.30
JOHN C HOOPER                                     Hooper, John C

LA-00070864  
11/9/23 160533          AMMUNITION FIREARM 

ACCESSORY  GEN 1322      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 100.00

11/9/23 160533          AMMUNITION FIREARM 
ACCESSORY  GEN 1322      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 110.00

Check Total: 210.00
JAMES PETER IKONOMOPOULOS                         Ikonomopoulos, James Peter
LA-00070865  11/9/23 60319           Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
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EFT KNIGHT SECURITY SYSTEMS LLC                       Knight Security Systems LLC
LA-00070866  11/9/23 844384          DIR-DMP DOR-5005PGGMN ICLASS  GEN 1305      5438    General Operating Supplies 3,475.00
Check Total: 3,475.00

MANJUNATH BALARAM                                 Manjunath Balaram
LA-00070867  11/9/23 OCT2023         Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 4,056.25
Check Total: 4,056.25

MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC McKesson Medical-Surgical Government Solutions llc

LA-00070868  11/9/23 60267146        Standing PO for purchase of   GEN 3890      5427    Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 104.10
11/9/23 60266682        Standing PO for purchase of   GEN 3890      5427    Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 86.75

Check Total: 190.85
MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC
LA-00070869  11/9/23 870458          Standing PO for monthly fee   GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,762.49
Check Total: 1,762.49

SHANNON DENAYEE MICKLE                            Mickle, Shannon Denayee
LA-00070870  11/9/23 MICKLE S 0923A  Standing PO for employee      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 49.98
Check Total: 49.98

ASIA OLSON                                        Olson, Asia
LA-00070871  11/9/23 OCT2023         Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 1,900.00
Check Total: 1,900.00

PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc

LA-00070872  

11/9/23 1540            NC JAIL-REPLACE HOT WATER     GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 10,700.00
11/9/23 40419           NC JAIL (MECHANICAL           GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,461.14
11/9/23 J41207          CALDERON BUILDING-            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,942.00
11/9/23 2195            MCKINZIE ANNEX (RITE          GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 9,016.00
11/9/23 2238            CALDERON BUILDING-            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,949.92

Check Total: 26,069.06
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EFT RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS                     Recovery Monitoring Solutions

LA-00070873  11/9/23 9889531         UA RMS Substance Abuse        GEN 2184      5319    Counseling & Testing 673.00
11/9/23 9851524         JUNE 2023 BILLING             GEN 3330      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 1,105.00

Check Total: 1,778.00
CHASE RESENDEZ                                    Resendez, Chase
LA-00070874  11/9/23 OCT2023         Standing PO for mental health GEN 2864      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,140.00
Check Total: 1,140.00

PSY.D BCBA-D ROBERT C CRAMER                      Robert C Cramer, Psy.D BCBA-D

LA-00070875  

11/9/23 1037            Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 500.00
11/9/23 1038            Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 500.00

11/9/23 1017            PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 
FOR  GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 4,000.00

Check Total: 5,000.00
SABRINA RODRIGUEZ                                 Rodriguez, Sabrina
LA-00070876  11/9/23 OCT2023         Standing PO for mental health GEN 2864      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,520.00
Check Total: 1,520.00

SALT CREEK TECHNOLOGIES LLC                       Salt Creek Technologies LLC

LA-00070877  

11/9/23 1125            1st Floor - VOTING            GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 700.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 169.00
11/9/23 1125            1st Floor - CONSTABLE         GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 275.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 81.25
11/9/23 1125            2nd Floor - ELECTIONS FILING  GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 525.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 169.00
11/9/23 1125            2nd Floor - RECORDS           GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 275.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 81.25
11/9/23 1125            3rd Floor - DISTRICT CLERK    GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 525.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 169.00
11/9/23 1125            3rd Floor - TAX OFFICE        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 275.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 81.25
11/9/23 1125            3rd Floor - HUMAN RESOURCES   GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 525.00
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EFT 

LA-00070877  

11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 169.00
11/9/23 1125            3rd Floor - IT DEPARTMENT     GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 79.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 40.00
11/9/23 1125            3rd Floor - IT DEPARTMENT     GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 69.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 81.25
11/9/23 1125            4th Floor - IDF               GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 275.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 81.25
11/9/23 1125            7th Floor - IDF               GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 275.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 81.25
11/9/23 1125            8th Floor - IDF               GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 275.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 81.25
11/9/23 1125            JAIL - 3rd Floor - VG         GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 69.00
11/9/23 1125            Professional Services:        GEN 1240      5256    PC Maintenance & Repairs 81.25

Check Total: 5,508.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00070878  

11/9/23 A10818          CCT6/9/21                     GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,820.00
11/9/23 A10827          Contract Personnel            GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,820.00
11/9/23 A10900          Juvenile Department & County  GEN 2824      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
11/9/23 A10921          Juvenile Department & County  GEN 2824      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70

Check Total: 11,535.40
VELMA G. VALLES                                   Valles, Velma G.
LA-00070879  11/9/23 OCT2023         Standing PO for mental health GEN 2864      5428    Contract Services-Other 2,700.00
Check Total: 2,700.00

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00070880  11/3/23 22MC67051       ARREDONDO, JOSE               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 23MC62042       CARRIZALES, JOSHUA            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 450.00
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EFT GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00070881  

11/3/23 20MC36013       GARZA, ANGEL                  GEN 3130      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
11/3/23 23MC47113       SANCHES, HUGO                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 23FC1652C       JOHNSON, KODY                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 20FC4019D       LEWIS, GARY                   GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 22FC3637D       LEWIS, GARY                   GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 20FC1009D       LOPEZ, DEANNA                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 22FC4704E       OVERMYER, ALYSSA              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 18FC3057F       QUINTANILLA, JACOB            GEN 3360      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/3/23 22FC5300F       ALVAREZ, RICARDO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 23FC2086F       ALVAREZ, RICARDO              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 3,150.00
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC             De Lage Landen Financial Services Inc
LA-00070882  11/3/23 81200961        FY 2023-24 LEASE FOR RISO     GEN 1240      1457    Prepaid Exps-Toshiba Lease 48.35
Check Total: 48.35

DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00070883  
11/3/23 212523A         CONNOLLY, MOTHER              GEN 3310      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 175.00
11/3/23 105513C         ESQUIVEL, FATHER              GEN 3320      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 175.00
11/3/23 20FC2992C       SCHMIDT, VICTOR               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 650.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond
LA-00070884  11/3/23 23FC1230D       SOTO, ALEX                    GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD                               Eastwood, Sandra Ann

LA-00070885  

11/3/23 21MC36241       BURTON, NATALIE               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
11/3/23 20MC73191       DORMAN, MICHAEL               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
11/3/23 21MC15361       ALEXANDER, AUSTIN             GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
11/3/23 23MC44351       JENKINS, KENNETH              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23MC15321       RODRIGUEZ, DEANDRA            GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23MC39171       VASQUEZ, MARIO                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
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LA-00070885  

11/3/23 20MC48412       MANN, MIRANDA                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
11/3/23 21MC00362       MANN, MIRANDA                 GEN 3120      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23MC62772       ROBINSON, MARCUS              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23MC07164       BERNAL, JOSHUA                GEN 3140      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23FC1315D       MARTINEZ, ANGELA              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 20FC2875B       MANN, MIRANDA                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 780.00

Check Total: 3,430.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C
LA-00070886  11/3/23 22MC44941       CLARK, VANCE                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00070887  11/3/23 21MC43862       VALADEZ, JAKE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 20FC1623D       ROBB, GEOFFERY                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 550.00
G T DISTRIBUTORS INC                              G T Distributors Inc

LA-00070888  

11/3/23 INV0963930      REISSUE CK#773634             GEN 3700      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 169.80
11/3/23 INV0959045      REISSUE CHECK #772395         GEN 3700      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 1,124.52
11/3/23 INV0961219      REISSUE CK#773146             GEN 3700      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 968.72
11/3/23 INV0957341      REISSUE CK#772708             GEN 3700      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 1,256.20
11/3/23 INV0956176      REISSUE CK#772708             GEN 3700      5444    Law Enforcement Supplies 234.90

Check Total: 3,754.14
CHRISTOPHER JOHN GALE                             Gale, Christopher John

LA-00070889  11/3/23 20FC2340D       KIMMELMAN, PATRICK            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 824.00
11/3/23 21FC5214E       ANICHE, NELSON                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 924.00
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EFT LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00070890  
11/3/23 21MC53842       PARSONS, JACOB                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 21MC53822       PARSONS, JACOB                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23FC2113E       PENA, ELLIOT                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 850.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00070891  

11/3/23 23FC1495D       GONZALES, PAULO               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
11/3/23 21FC6249D       GONZALES, PAULO               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23FC2826B       CANADA, ANTHONY               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 22FC3780E       ESPIRITU, ANTHONY             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23FC2956F       ADAMES, ARTURO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
GULF COAST PAPER CO INC                           Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc

LA-00070892  

11/3/23 2449624         Standing PO wkly CCT11/16/22  GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 1,901.00
11/3/23 2451534         Standing PO wkly CCT11/16/22  GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 2,620.90
11/3/23 2453303         Standing PO wkly CCT11/16/22  GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 2,086.16
11/3/23 2455065         Standing PO wkly CCT11/16/22  GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 2,132.90
11/3/23 2457520         Standing PO wkly CCT11/16/22  GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 2,346.98
11/3/23 2460685         Standing PO wkly CCT11/16/22  GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 2,416.62
11/3/23 2460689         Standing PO wkly CCT11/16/22  GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 1,887.80

Check Total: 15,392.36
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 4                   Justice of the Peace Precinct 4

LA-00070893  11/3/23 SEPTEMBER 2023  AMERICAN BANK ANALYSIS 
CHARGE GEN 3640      1002    JP 4 Checking Acct 53.50

Check Total: 53.50
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00070894  
11/3/23 22MC69202       ROMERO, JUAN                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 22FC5695F       GARZA, JULIE                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 21FC1352F       GOMEZ, CELIA                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 800.00
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EFT PLLC LAW OFFICE OF KYLE HOELSCHER                 Law Office of Kyle Hoelscher, PLLC

LA-00070895  
11/3/23 23MC38411       PUENTES, ROBERRT              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23MC04812       AUMADA, MAX                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23MC04802       AUMADA, MAX                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
RUBEN R LERMA, JR.                                Lerma, Jr., Ruben R
LA-00070896  11/3/23 20FC4338C       CLARK, MARTIN                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,600.00
Check Total: 1,600.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00070897  11/3/23 19MC96134       RODRIGUEZ, SABRINA            GEN 3140      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
11/3/23 20MC84364       RODRIGUEZ, SABRINA            GEN 3140      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00

Check Total: 650.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins
LA-00070898  11/3/23 23608745        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00070899  11/3/23 21FC4501A       RAMIREZ, OSCAR                GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/3/23 22FC3215F       ROBERTS, KYLE                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 600.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon
LA-00070900  11/3/23 21FC2578F       GARZA, DANIEL                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00070901  

11/3/23 22604505        ALEJANDRO, RESPONDENT 
PARENT  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00

11/3/23 23609465        ALEJANDRO, RESPONDENT 
PARENT  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00

11/3/23 CPS DRUG        NG, RESPONDENT PARENT         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 22608195        GARCIA, RESPONDENT PARENT     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
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LA-00070901  

11/3/23 23607645        LAMAS, RESPONDENT PARENT      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 23607645        LAMAS, RESPONDENT PARENT      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 22612485        COLEMAN, RESPONDENT PARENT    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 23604535        GARCIA, RESPONDENT PARENT     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 23604535        GARCIA, RESPONDENT PARENT     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00

11/3/23 23601005        GONZALES, RESPONDENT 
PARENT   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00

11/3/23 22614795        FAYES, RESPONDENT PARENT      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 23608745        SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00

11/3/23 23604285        MENDOLIA, RESPONDENT 
PARENT   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00

11/3/23 22612365        YAWS, RESPONDENT PARENT       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 23601015        SALINAS, RESPONDENT PARENT    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 23602695        BIXEL, RESPONDENT PARENT      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 22610065        MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT PARENT   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00
11/3/23 23606435        RECIO, RESPONDENT PARENT      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00

11/3/23 23603515        MARSHALL, RESPONDENT 
PARENT   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.00

Check Total: 266.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean
LA-00070902  11/3/23 22MC11921       RUCKER, TROY                  GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared

LA-00070903  
11/3/23 22MC25991       SAUCEDA, JEREMY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
11/3/23 23MC62901       FLORES, JULIO                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23MC62762       SATTERWHITE, JOHN             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank
LA-00070904  11/3/23 22MC37191       LOPEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

Dec 1, 2023 10 11:29:05 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Nov 1, 2023
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Nov 30, 2023

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00070905  

11/3/23 19MC80221       ABOYTES PALACIOS, HUGO        GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 19MC83871       ESCUTIA, JOSE                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/3/23 19MC76201       CANALES, TEYBACK              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/3/23 20MC56231       MENDOZA, EDUARDO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 750.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.
LA-00070906  11/3/23 22MC26761       MCBROOM, TAMMY                GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00070907  
11/3/23 23FC3736E       EIDSON, KATHLEEN              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 21FC1765F       SALINAS, RAUL                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 23FC1915F       LEON, LEO                     GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 700.00
RANDALL E. PRETZER PLLC                           Randall E. Pretzer PLLC
LA-00070908  11/3/23 21MC48732       CHAPA, DAVID                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.
LA-00070909  11/3/23 23FC2885F       ALVAREZ, RAUL                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DEBORAH K. RIOS                                   Rios, Deborah K.

LA-00070910  
11/3/23 22MC16852       KIRKPATRICK TAZBY, MADYSIN    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 22MC16842       KIRKPATRICK TAZBY, MADYSIN    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 20MC86124       HOUSTON, CAPRESHA             GEN 3140      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00

Check Total: 650.00
TREY S ROBINSON                                   Robinson, Trey S
LA-00070911  11/3/23 22MC63802       SANCHEZ, JORDAN               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00

Dec 1, 2023 11 11:29:05 AM
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EFT ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00070912  

11/3/23 22FC2034D       MORALES, SANDRA               GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 22FC5993D       MORALES, SANDRA               GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 22FC1237D       MORALES, SANDRA               GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 22FC1236D       MORALES, SANDRA               GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23FC0591E       RUIZ, ALBERTO                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
DASON EVERETT ROLAND                              Roland, Dason Everett

LA-00070913  
11/3/23 21FC2101E       PUEBLA, CARLOS                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
11/3/23 21FC5009E       PUEBLA, CARLOS                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
11/3/23 19FC1967G       RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00070914  

11/3/23 19MC37354       SEGOVIA, ROSELIO              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 22615215        ARREVALOS, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23604975        LUGO, FATHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23604535        GARCIA, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 294.00

Check Total: 894.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L
LA-00070915  11/3/23 23MC56861       THOMPSON, BREANNA             GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
Check Total: 250.00

THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00070916  

11/3/23 22MC77101       LUNA, RICHARD                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 22MC77111       LUNA, RICHARD                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23MC37032       GONZALEZ, CRYSTAL             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23FC0133E       UPDIKE, BILLY                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/3/23 20FC5227F       RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,150.00

Dec 1, 2023 12 11:29:05 AM
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EFT THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00070917  

11/3/23 21MC60711       LINDSAY, PATRICE              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
11/3/23 22615215        ARREVALOS, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 22615215        ARREVALOS, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 22602695        BARTLEY, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23611385        BLACKMON, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/3/23 23607135        BUENTELLO, FATHER             GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
11/3/23 22604255        CANTU, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23603835        HERNANDEZ, ALLEGED FATHER     GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 22603685        LINDSEY, SHAMAR               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23607375        SANCHEZ, FATHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23609185        PROPP, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23609185        PROPP, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 2,750.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00070918  

11/3/23 21MC60031       SIERRA, ELLUD                 GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
11/3/23 22MC59461       SIERRA, ELIUD                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
11/3/23 19MC69761       REYES, CHRISTOPHER            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 23MC63372       CABRERA, ROMEO                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 21FC5313F       KAATZ, AARON                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00070919  11/3/23 23FC3223E       DIAZ, RICHARD                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 22FC5892E       LICEA, DAVID                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie

LA-00070920  11/3/23 22MC43471       MATHISON, CALEB               GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 400.00
11/3/23 20MC31904       VERA, JOSE                    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 800.00

Dec 1, 2023 13 11:29:05 AM
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EFT UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00070921  11/3/23 115826          STANDING PO CCT 8/10/22       GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,250.00
11/3/23 115827          STANDING PO CCT8/10/22        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,317.55

Check Total: 2,567.55
GERALD G. VILLARREAL                              Villarreal, Gerald G.

LA-00070922  

11/3/23 20MC23604       RAMIREZ, DESIRAE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 20MC44734       RAMIREZ, DESIRAE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 20MC22024       RAMIREZ, DESIRAE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 19MC82434       RAMIREZ, DESIRAE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
11/3/23 20MC57534       RAMIREZ, DESIRAE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 20MC20334       RAMIREZ, DESIRAE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 23MC04044       MARTINEZ, TONY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/3/23 19FC3652D       EPPS, AMISHA                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
YOLANDA G. BURNS                                  Yolanda G. Burns

LA-00070923  

11/3/23 21613115        MILLER, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 21613115        MILLER, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 21613115        MILLER, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 21613115        MILLER, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/3/23 23FC1169B       RAMHARACK, REGGIE             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 900.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00070924  

11/3/23 23MC64482       GARCIA, RODRICK               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 22FC0005C       RIOS, AGAPITO                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
11/3/23 21FC1397B       DERBY, QUINCY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/3/23 20FC4063B       GARCIA, RODRICK               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/3/23 23FC2135B       MATA, NATHAN                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 23FC1781E       GARCIA, JESSE                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,000.00

Dec 1, 2023 14 11:29:05 AM
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EFT RICHARD D. ZAPATA                                 Zapata, Richard D.

LA-00070925  
11/3/23 22MC60981       GORDON, ROBERT                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/3/23 23FC3106D       BURDEN, TYRIS                 GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/3/23 20FC0871B       OLIVA, JOSE                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 900.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00070928  
11/17/23 20FC3665C       SOT v RITCHIE N FARR          GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,000.00
11/17/23 23FC0209D       SOT v STEPHANIE R FIELDS      GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 800.00
11/17/23 61339           Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 500.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
MICHAEL G FUENTES MD PA                           Fuentes MD PA, Michael G
LA-00070929  11/17/23 OCT2023         Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 2,936.35
Check Total: 2,936.35

CARLOS GALLEGOS JR                                Gallegos Jr, Carlos

LA-00070930  11/17/23 GALLEGOS C 
10252 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 18.93

Check Total: 18.93
GALLS, LLC (FEIN #20-3545989)                     Galls Parent Holdings LLC

LA-00070931  

11/17/23 024327411       TR1311 NAV 34 OB              GEN 3810      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 521.64
11/17/23 024327411       TR1311 NAV 34 OB              GEN 3810      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 260.82
11/17/23 024327411       SHIPPING                      GEN 3810      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 39.15
11/17/23 0243851091      SH070 NAV 165                 GEN 3810      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 169.86
11/17/23 0243851091      SH070 NAV 20                  GEN 3810      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 169.86
11/17/23 0243851091      SHIPPING                      GEN 3810      5463    Wearing Apparel Expenses 16.96

Check Total: 1,178.29
JAMES PETER IKONOMOPOULOS                         Ikonomopoulos, James Peter
LA-00070932  11/17/23 61698           Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 500.00
Check Total: 500.00

Dec 1, 2023 15 11:29:05 AM
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EFT APRIL L JONES                                     Jones, April L
LA-00070933  11/17/23 JONES A 1023    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 2824      5541    Mileage - Local 113.68
Check Total: 113.68

MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC
LA-00070934  11/17/23 882540          Standing PO for monthly fee   GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,762.49
Check Total: 1,762.49

CHRISTOPHER FELIPE ORTIZ                          Ortiz, Christopher Felipe
LA-00070935  11/17/23 ORTIZ C 102523  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5459    Transportation of Persons 17.85
Check Total: 17.85

PLANT INTERSCAPES INC                             Plant Interscapes Inc
LA-00070936  11/17/23 INV00429368     COURTHOUSE-INTERIOR           GEN 1570      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 679.09
Check Total: 679.09

PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc

LA-00070937  

11/17/23 40789           NUCO KEACH LIBRARY            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,989.34
11/17/23 40864           NUCO CALDERON BLDG            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,407.00
11/17/23 41045           NUCO PUBLIC WORKS PCT 3       GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,343.75
11/17/23 41235           NUCO KEACH LIBRARY            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 817.50
11/17/23 41373           NUCO JUVENILE JUSTICE         GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,135.00
11/17/23 41648           NUCO JUVENILE JUSTICE         GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,262.50
11/17/23 41711           NUCO MORGUE                   GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 245.00
11/17/23 42211           NUCO JUVENILE JUSTICE         GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,891.59
11/17/23 J41438          NUCO JUVENILE JUSTICE         GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,009.00
11/17/23 S37983          NUCO MORGUE                   GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 502.50
11/17/23 40934           WATER LEAK ON COIL            GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 330.00
11/17/23 42126A          COOLING TOWERS                GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 3,725.61
11/17/23 42214           CHECKED CHILLERS              GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 483.75
11/17/23 42277           SHUTTING DOWN WATER PUMP      GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 2,767.52

Check Total: 21,910.06

Dec 1, 2023 16 11:29:05 AM
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EFT SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00070938  11/17/23 A10939          Juvenile Department & County  GEN 2824      5185    Contract Personnel 947.70
Check Total: 947.70

SHRED-IT                                          Stericycle, Inc

LA-00070939  11/17/23 8004935710      SHRED MULTI DEPT              GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 3,843.78
11/17/23 8004465621      MULTI DEPT SHRED              GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 2,527.17

Check Total: 6,370.95
TECHNICAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LLC                 Technical Resource Management LLC
LA-00070940  11/17/23 FS69100103123   Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 2,359.42
Check Total: 2,359.42

DAVID EDWARD WHITE                                White, David Edward
LA-00070941  11/17/23 OCT2023         Medical Services Provided     GEN 3480      1472    Charge Customer A/R 1,632.50
Check Total: 1,632.50

X-RAY ON WHEELS INC                               X-Ray on Wheels Inc
LA-00070942  11/17/23 3337            Standing PO for out of county GEN 3492      1472    Charge Customer A/R 90.00
Check Total: 90.00

ERASMO YBARRA                                     Ybarra, Erasmo
LA-00070943  11/17/23 YBARRA E 1023   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 2824      5541    Mileage - Local 73.99
Check Total: 73.99

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00070945  

11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 297.69
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.00
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EFT 

LA-00070945  

11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 239.54
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 405.23
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 309.23
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 347.95
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 147.70
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 282.92
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 179.54
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 593.54
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 542.31
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.46
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 307.38
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 400.00
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 369.23
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 469.97
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.00
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 287.08
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 155.08
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 326.77
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 313.85
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 368.77
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 212.31
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LA-00070945  

11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.46
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 221.49
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 135.23
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 117.69
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 92.31
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 92.31
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 370.15
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 306.92
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 69.23
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 184.62
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 272.31
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 245.54
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 33.69
11/10/23 SDUTX2301123    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 14,275.09
INC. AHI FACILITY SERVICES                        AHI FACILITY SERVICES, INC.

LA-00070946  

11/9/23 133702          CENTRAL GARAGE (PUBLIC 
WORKS) GEN 0120      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,695.06

11/9/23 133702          FOUR-YARD (PUBLIC WORKS)      GEN 0120      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 1,695.06
11/9/23 133700          COURTHOUSE CCT 8/23/23 3.D.1  GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 37,094.27
11/9/23 133701          MEDICAL EXMNR-CCT 8/23/23 3D1 GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 3,042.22
11/9/23 133703          ROBERT BARNES JUVENILE        GEN 1570      5266    Contract Services-Buildings 13,115.77

Check Total: 56,642.38
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia

LA-00070947  
11/9/23 22FC4398G       BALTAZAR, ALYSSA              GEN 3370      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
11/9/23 17FC1905H       PENA, MICHELLE                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 17FC3515H       PENA, MICHELLE                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
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EFT TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00070948  
11/9/23 21FC2355E       REYNOLDS, THOMAS              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
11/9/23 20FC2657F       VITELA, JOHN                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 23FC0390H       BARRERA, MARIO                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth
LA-00070949  11/9/23 20FC4711H       GONZALES, DAVID               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00070950  11/9/23 20MC62454       CORDOVA, AUBRY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 22FC1109H       STEWART, THOMAS               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 550.00
CASSIDY & OLIVAREZ PLLC                           Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00070951  

11/9/23 20MC04573       CONTRER, BRANDON              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 23FC2652B       SINGLETON, LANIQUA            GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 21FC4314E       HERNANDEZ, ELADIO             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 900.00
11/9/23 23FC0314H       PRICE, VINCE                  GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 20FC2868H       VALLEJO, NICHOLAS             GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 20FC1006H       WILSON, HOWARD                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 23FC0681H       TURNER, DAVID                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 20FC2198H       TURNER, DAVID                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 2016DCV2496H    NC, COCCSA v LUTIE MCKNIGHT   GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 500.00

Check Total: 3,800.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L
LA-00070952  11/9/23 21FC0404C       CANTU, JOSEPH                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC             De Lage Landen Financial Services Inc
LA-00070953  11/9/23 80774157        FY 2022-23 LEASE FOR RISO     GEN 1240      1457    Prepaid Exps-Toshiba Lease 65.38
Check Total: 65.38
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EFT DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00070954  

11/9/23 21FC3804H       GARCIA, ELIJAH                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 23FC2687H       SHEFFIELD, RAUL               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 23FC3013H       SHEFFIELD, RAUL               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
11/9/23 21FC4063H       MATA, HELETIER                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00070955  11/9/23 23FC2345H       FLOYD, TIMOTHY                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 500.00
11/9/23 23FC1651H       GARZA, MARCOS                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 900.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
RICKY DELL DODSON                                 Dodson, Ricky Dell

LA-00070956  11/9/23 20MC07801       SAYEN, COLLIN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/9/23 20FC5320H       CRISTIAN, JESUS               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 7,723.94

Check Total: 7,823.94
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD                               Eastwood, Sandra Ann

LA-00070957  

11/9/23 21MC31673       RAYOS, RAYMUNDO               GEN 3130      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 21606105        WETHINGTON, CHILDREN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,140.00
11/9/23 22FC3214A       RIVES, JOHN                   GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
11/9/23 23FC1209A       VILLALOBOS, RUDY              GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 21FC1413A       RODRIGUEZ, DENNIS             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 20FC4372A       STUMP, HOWARD                 GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 23FC0587A       BILYEU, ZACHARIAH             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 20FC5554A       RODRIGUEZ, JUSTIN             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 21FC1412A       RODRIGUEZ, DENNIS             GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22FC4528H       MORGAN, KWAME                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22FC5600H       TERRELL, JAYDEN               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 23FC0471H       GARCIA, EZELL                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 19FC5782H       FLORES, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
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LA-00070957  

11/9/23 20FC1124H       COLLINS, ROY                  GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 23FC0011H       ROBLES, OGLA                  GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 550.00
11/9/23 21FC1233H       RAYOS, RAYMOND                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 5,040.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C

LA-00070958  
11/9/23 22FC3242H       LOFTIES, PREVONN              GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 21FC0332H       GARCIA, ROSEMARY              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 22FC3783H       AYALA, JOSE                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00070959  

11/9/23 22MC49164       GOMEZ, JULUIS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
11/9/23 23FC0653A       HARLEY, DONNA                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 23FC2972C       GARCIA, ASHLEY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 23FC2971C       GARCIA, ASHLEY                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 21FC0617H       AVERY, JONATHAN               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 4,280.00
11/9/23 22FC1991H       LUNA, ALEC                    GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 6,180.00
CHRISTOPHER JOHN GALE                             Gale, Christopher John

LA-00070960  

11/9/23 20MC75314       GILLESPIE, NICHOLE            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/9/23 20MC92574       ALVAREZ, NOE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 616.00
11/9/23 21FC5215E       ANICHE, NELSON                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/9/23 21FC5761E       KIRK, SUZANNE                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/9/23 22FC4870F       TILLMAN, RACHEL               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/9/23 18FC3406H       BRISENO, ROSEMARIE            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,316.00
LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00070961  
11/9/23 22MC50471       WALLE, MARCOS                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 560.00
11/9/23 22MC01063       SILVA, JAVIER                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 23FC0544A       GARCIA, MALORY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070961  

11/9/23 22FC1415A       ALANIZ, SANDRA                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 20FC0239A       ROJAS, MARINA                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 23FC3258C       MENDEZ, JOHN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,160.00
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00070962  

11/9/23 23FC1876A       BARSNESS, MATTHEW             GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 22FC5144A       VILLARREAL, KASANDRA          GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 22FC0760F       ALANIZ, ANDY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 23FC1522H       CROSS, LOGAN                  GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 21FC3437H       HERNANDEZ, STORMIE            GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00070963  

11/9/23 19MC99924       HERNANDEZ, NICHOLAS           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

11/9/23 23612245        LAWHORN, MOTHER AND 
FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

11/9/23 23603735        RUSSELL, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22609475        HEADEN, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

11/9/23 23608625        CARDONA HEYSQUIERDO, 
CHILDREN GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00070964  11/9/23 2018DCV4161H    NUECES CNTY v ELOISE B 
O'MEARA GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 500.00

Check Total: 500.00
GULF COAST PAPER CO INC                           Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc

LA-00070965  
11/9/23 2458805         Standing PO for weekly        GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 92.74
11/9/23 2462804         Standing PO CCT11/16/22       GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 1,598.18
11/9/23 2463549         Standing PO CCT 11/16/22      GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 31.86
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LA-00070965  

11/9/23 2464041         Standing PO CCT 11/16/22      GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 1,570.60
11/9/23 2466156         Standing PO CCT 11/16/22      GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 2,357.81
11/9/23 2457531         Standing PO CCT 11/16/22      GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 2,283.81

Check Total: 7,935.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
LA-00070966  11/9/23 20FC2313H       HANSON, THERESA               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00070967  

11/9/23 23611245        MORTERA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23605935        MALDONADO, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23608815        CHAPA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23613095        BRYANT, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 900.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00070968  

11/9/23 23MC10141       AYALA, JUVENTINO              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 19FC5030E       MASON, JOHNNY                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 22FC4647H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 23FC0205H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 23FC0204H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 23FC0206H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 22FC5323H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,800.00
PLLC LAW OFFICE OF KYLE HOELSCHER                 Law Office of Kyle Hoelscher, PLLC

LA-00070969  

11/9/23 23MC37142       SLUDER, PRESTON               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22FC2551E       WANE, DORRIE                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,598.00
11/9/23 22FC5488E       WANE, DORRIE                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 20FC1736E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1737E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1738E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1739E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Dec 1, 2023 24 11:29:05 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Nov 1, 2023
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Nov 30, 2023

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 

LA-00070969  

11/9/23 20FC1740E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1741E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1742E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1743E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1744E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1745E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1746E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1747E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1748E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1749E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1750E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1751E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1752E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1753E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1754E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1755E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1756E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1757E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1758E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1759E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1760E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1761E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1762E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1763E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1764E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1765E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1766E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1767E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 20FC1768E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00070969  

11/9/23 20FC1769E       MENDEZ, ENRIQUE               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 21FC0601H       CUNNINGHAM, JASON             GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22FC5198H       VARGAS, ROMAN                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 388.00

Check Total: 9,686.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00070970  

11/9/23 21MC13961       DINKEL, JENNIFER              GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 23MC14421       PAINTER, JOHN                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 21MC64331       THOMPSON, JAIME               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 21MC67191       THOMPSON, JAIME               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 22MC62561       THOMPSON, JAIME               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 19MC51431       THOMPSON, JAIME               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 20MC03224       PETRY, MICHAEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 1,700.00
LEMANSKI, ATTORNEY AT LAW SCOTT F                 Lemanski, Scott F
LA-00070971  11/9/23 23FC3344H       RIVERA, MANUEL                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 648.00
Check Total: 648.00

RUBEN R LERMA, JR.                                Lerma, Jr., Ruben R
LA-00070972  11/9/23 13CR2246H       FRANKLIN, ANALISA             GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
Check Total: 450.00

TERRY M LEVINE                                    Levine, Terry M
LA-00070973  11/9/23 19FC2812H       POOLE, ADAM                   GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 770.00
Check Total: 770.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00070974  11/9/23 22FC5707E       GARCIA, EMILIO                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 22FC1832E       GARCIA, EMILIO                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
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EFT RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita
LA-00070975  11/9/23 21FC2194A       GARZA, RUBEN                  GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria

LA-00070976  

11/9/23 23FC2753E       SANTINI, JOHN                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 22FC2338E       BRISENO, PATRICK              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,368.00
11/9/23 20FC3360H       HATTEN, DAMARI                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 750.00
11/9/23 21FC0970H       HATTEN, DAMARI                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 20FC4156H       HATTEN, DAMARI                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 23FC3657H       DOMINGUEZ, MONIQUE            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 3,318.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00070977  11/9/23 15CR4296A       SALAZAR, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 21FC5919H       LUNA, MICHAEL                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00

Check Total: 750.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00070978  

11/9/23 23604655        GONZALEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 17623665        GOMEZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22609475        HEADEN, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22615865        NEGRETE, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23612245        LAWHORN, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 21FC0892H       IBARRA, ASHLY                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
ERIC DEAN PERKINS                                 Perkins, Eric Dean

LA-00070979  
11/9/23 22FC0565H       CAVAZOS, DAVID                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 23FC3324H       ZUNIGA, JEREMY                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/9/23 20FC1923H       CAVAZOS, DAVID                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
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EFT JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared

LA-00070980  

11/9/23 20MC18024       PELLAT, MICHAEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 22FC5970F       SALDIVAR, MICHAEL             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22FC5971F       SALDIVAR, MICHAEL             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 18FC5184F       SALDIVAR, MICHAEL             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank

LA-00070981  

11/9/23 21FC2687A       BAUER, STACI                  GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
11/9/23 19FC1431A       KEPFORD, CHARLES              GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 21FC0368H       ORTIZ, RAMON                  GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
11/9/23 19FC5358H       SANCHEZ, DAVID                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
11/9/23 22FC3335H       MOORE, RANDY                  GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00

Check Total: 850.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00070982  

11/9/23 23FC1660A       COATS, TONY                   GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22FC5511H       PEREZ, EVELYN                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 23FC2633H       GARZA, DANIEL                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 900.00
11/9/23 21FC0105H       JAMES, JACKIE                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
11/9/23 23FC3013H       SHEFFIELD, RAUL               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
11/9/23 22FC0764H       GLEASON, MICHAEL              GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie
LA-00070983  11/9/23 21FC3251E       LOPEZ, PABLO                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00070984  11/9/23 22FC3578H       LONGORIA, JERRY               GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 20FC1939H       SMITH, LATRELL                GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00

Check Total: 750.00

Dec 1, 2023 28 11:29:05 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Nov 1, 2023
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Nov 30, 2023

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00070985  11/9/23 19MC51401       CASSEY, IMMANUEL              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 22FC1273H       GARZA, DANIEL                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 450.00
DEBORAH K. RIOS                                   Rios, Deborah K.

LA-00070986  

11/9/23 20MC44151       DELEON, JOSE                  GEN 3110      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 250.00
11/9/23 23MC34884       AGUIRRE, NARCISCO             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
11/9/23 22MC16834       KIRKPATRICK TAZBY, MADYSIN    GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 22613735        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 21602135        WATTS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 10CR0845C       HERRERA, JOE                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 20FC2965B       GONZALEZ, JESSE               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
TREY S ROBINSON                                   Robinson, Trey S
LA-00070987  11/9/23 16FC1718A       JASSO, ELOY                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00

ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00070988  11/9/23 22FC5534C       RECIO, JOHNNY                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
11/9/23 19FC5270H       TALLEY, LEE                   GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
SHARON R. RODRIGUEZ                               Rodriguez, Sharon R.
LA-00070989  11/9/23 21FC0046C       21FC-0046C SOT v. Nicholas    GEN 3320      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 330.00
Check Total: 330.00

DASON EVERETT ROLAND                              Roland, Dason Everett
LA-00070990  11/9/23 21FC2290H       TORRES, ROSS                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 424.20
Check Total: 424.20
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EFT VALERIE JANE SAENZ                                Saenz, Valerie Jane
LA-00070991  11/9/23 23              Transcription of 8/14/23 Plea GEN 3360      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 120.00
Check Total: 120.00

IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma
LA-00070992  11/9/23 23FC1990H       DAMAS, DARWIN                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

VERNON GEORGE SCHIMMEL                            Schimmel, Vernon George

LA-00070993  
11/9/23 19MC26691       SULLIVAN, THOMAS              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 21FC4410H       SUAREZ, ESPIRIDION            GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 22FC1840H       WELLS, ANTHONY                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00070994  11/9/23 A10940          **Contract Number: CCT 6/9/21 GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 359.78
Check Total: 359.78

MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W

LA-00070995  11/9/23 23MC63191       LUNA, JUAN                    GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23605935        MALDONADO, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00070996  

11/9/23 21MC29583       GARCIA, JASON                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/9/23 23FC2773A       SANCHEZ, JOE                  GEN 3310      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 20FC3114D       HUGHES, BRIANA                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 22FC1421E       CASSO, ROMAN                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
THE BEST LAW FIRM, PLLC                           Jeremy Best

LA-00070997  11/9/23 23MC40391       HUICHAPA, JOAQUIN             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 23FC2395H       HUICHAPA, JOAQUIN             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 750.00
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EFT THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC
LA-00070998  11/9/23 2015DCV5267E    NC, COCCSA v ATLEE CHAPMAN    GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC         The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

LA-00070999  
11/9/23 23MC59762       ALVAREZ, RICHARD              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23MC06624       CORREA, JESSICA               GEN 3140      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 100.00
11/9/23 23MC56094       ALANIZ, DAVID                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 550.00
RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00071000  

11/9/23 21615755        HODGES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22606785        VIERS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 23608215        GUERRERO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22614195        DELGADO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

11/9/23 22615335        TREVINO, FTHER & UNKNWN 
FTHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

11/9/23 23602695        BIXEL, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00

JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00071001  

11/9/23 21FC4650A       GARZA, TRUDY                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 086096E         ESPINOSA, FATHER              GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 175.00
11/9/23 086096E         ESPINOSA, FATHER              GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 175.00
11/9/23 21FC5896H       DARRINGTON, RODNEY            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 20FC4427H       MORTON, DONALD                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/9/23 21FC5895H       DARRINGTON, RODNEY            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 18FC3516H       GARCIA, JESUS                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,750.00
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA                    Toshiba America Business Solutions Inc

LA-00071002  11/9/23 5931626         MONTHLY BASE SERVICE FEE will GEN 1240      1457    Prepaid Exps-Toshiba Lease 95.78
11/9/23 5915628         MONTHLY BASE SERVICE FEE will GEN 1240      1457    Prepaid Exps-Toshiba Lease 95.78

Check Total: 191.56
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EFT YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00071003  11/9/23 23MC62373       DAVIS, DONALD                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22FC2941A       ANDUJA, DANIEL                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 750.00
JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie
LA-00071004  11/9/23 22MC38213       MENDOZA, VICTOR               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00071005  
11/9/23 115854          STNDNG PO CCT 8/10/22         GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,176.95
11/9/23 115855          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 2,141.55
11/9/23 115700          REISSUE EFT 70863             GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 5,278.30

Check Total: 8,596.80
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00071006  

11/9/23 23MC64954       CHAVEZ, JASON                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 21FC4451C       HAY, RUBEN                    GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 21FC6115G       CARDENAS, ANDRES              GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 21FC5641A       CAVAZOS, CARLOS               GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 22MC02214       DIAZ, BRANDON                 GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 19MC01918       GARCIA, ALBERT                GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 20FC3318F       GARCIA, GABRIEL               GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 21FC6194F       GONZALEZ, MARCUS              GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 22MC04001       HAYSLETT, COREY               GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 22MC00236       HILL, JAMES                   GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 22FC4425B       LOPEZ, JESSE                  GEN 3330      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00
11/9/23 15CR4399E       BULLARD, SCOTT                GEN 3350      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 60.00

Check Total: 860.00
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EFT GERALD G. VILLARREAL                              Villarreal, Gerald G.

LA-00071007  

11/9/23 21MC50444       LUNA, CHRISTOPHER             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 20MC52714       RAMIREZ, DESIRAE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 21MC16064       RAMIREZ, DESIRAE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/9/23 22FC4086H       ALVAREZ, ISRAEL               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 850.00
MICHAEL A. WINNIE                                 Winnie, Michael A.
LA-00071008  11/9/23 2019DCV1809H    NUECES COUNTY v MARIA RUBIO   GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 500.00
Check Total: 500.00

YOLANDA G. BURNS                                  Yolanda G. Burns

LA-00071009  

11/9/23 21MC47174       GOMEZ, JORGE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22MC63734       GOMEZ, JORGE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23MC45894       GOMEZ, JORGE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 23613185        COSTILLA, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 223613095       BRYANT, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22607756        DELEON, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22605245        GLUTH, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
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EFT 

LA-00071009  

11/9/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 23FC0695E       ALLEN, JEFFREY                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23FC0694E       ALLEN, JEFFREY                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 23FC0262E       GOMEZ, JORGE                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 21FC5940H       CHARLEY, PARNELL              GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 640.00
11/9/23 22FC4270H       WATKINS, JOHN                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 22FC4236H       MALLET, AMBER                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 920.00
11/9/23 22FC4236H       MALLET, AMBER                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 22FC4237H       MALLET, AMBER                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 22FC0319H       MALLET, AMBER                 GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/9/23 19FC2074H       BUENTELLO, ANGELICA           GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 18FC4125H       BUENTELLO, ANGELICA           GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 19FC1484H       BUENTELLO, ANGELICA           GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 450.00
11/9/23 22FC3723H       BAIN, RYAN                    GEN 3380      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 1,640.00

Check Total: 10,850.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00071010  

11/9/23 23MC67262       FLORES, ARMANDO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 23FC0297C       RIOS, AGAPITO                 GEN 3320      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/9/23 23FC2136B       MATA, NATHAN                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/9/23 21FC5425B       GARCIA, RODRICK               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
11/9/23 22FC5885E       BASFORD, JAMES                GEN 3350      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 500.00
11/9/23 20FC3706H       LANGLEY, ROYAL                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/9/23 12CR2197H       MORALES, ORIANA               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,500.00
RICHARD D. ZAPATA                                 Zapata, Richard D.
LA-00071011  11/9/23 23FC2902H       CHAVEZ, MARIO                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT ALIGHT HOLDING COMPANY LLC                        Alight Holding Company LLC

LA-00071016  11/17/23 1US10585087     Architect & Confirgure        GEN 1926      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 225,000.00
11/17/23 1US10592948     Travel and Other Reimbursables GEN 1926      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 559.57

Check Total: 225,559.57
CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI                            City of Corpus Christi

LA-00071017  11/17/23 HA22            1st Amendment to the Amended  GEN 3091      5443    Inter-Local Agreements 147,108.00
11/17/23 HA23            1st Amendment to the Amended  GEN 3091      5443    Inter-Local Agreements 147,108.00

Check Total: 294,216.00
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC                   Firetrol Protection Systems Inc
LA-00071018  11/17/23 100885954       COURTHOUSE (ADA               GEN 1919      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 891.04
Check Total: 891.04

INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (ICE)          Jimenez Engineering Solutions LLC

LA-00071019  

11/17/23 2953            Consulting/Engineer           GEN 2730      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 21,046.40
11/17/23 2958            Consulting/Engineer           GEN 2730      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 28,514.12
11/17/23 2961            Consulting/Engineer           GEN 2730      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 25,601.82
11/17/23 2962            Consulting/Engineer           GEN 2730      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 28,766.85
11/17/23 2968            Consulting/Engineer           GEN 2730      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 16,087.86

Check Total: 120,017.05
LMC CORPORATION                                   Lee Construction & Maintenance Company
LA-00071020  11/17/23 2320204         ezIQC BuyBoard                GEN 1376      5312    General Contractor-Cap Project 73,536.48
Check Total: 73,536.48

INC. AHI FACILITY SERVICES                        AHI FACILITY SERVICES, INC.
LA-00071021  11/17/23 133706          CCT 9/8/21                    GEN 3700      5262    Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,987.06
Check Total: 1,987.06

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W
LA-00071022  11/17/23 23FC2300F       LUGO, JOE                     GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough
LA-00071023  11/17/23 21MC20473       DOMINGUEZ, CHRISTIAN          GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD                               Eastwood, Sandra Ann

LA-00071024  11/17/23 23MC60073       SQUIRES, JOSHUA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23610565        NIAVES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
FADER, THE LAW OFFICE OF TIFFANY                  Fader, Tiffany Nicole

LA-00071025  
11/17/23 23602845        GARZA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23608875        LUGO, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22615865        NEGRETE, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
FLORES, LAW OFFICE OF RENE C                      Flores, Rene C
LA-00071026  11/17/23 22MC51742       MARTNIEZ, SAMUEL              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00071027  11/17/23 21MC36633       VELA, SABRINA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
11/17/23 22FC6002F       ROSAS, IRIS                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
CHRISTOPHER JOHN GALE                             Gale, Christopher John
LA-00071028  11/17/23 22FC2437B       ROBERTS, MICHAEL              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00071029  11/17/23 21FC4748C       WILSON, JESSE                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23FC3087B       HOUCK, JESSICA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 500.00
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EFT GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00071030  

11/17/23 255230608SDR    EHDC TRNSPRT eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 24,753.69
11/17/23 255230608SDR    EHDC MILEAGE eff 07/01/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 3,284.83
11/17/23 255230608SDR    EHDC TRNSPRT eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 216,217.60
11/17/23 255230608SDR    EHDC MILEAGE eff 07/01/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 4,528.02
11/17/23 260230906SD     CBDC Trnspt Hrly Rate eff     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 38,846.67
11/17/23 260230906SD     CBDC Mileage eff 07/01/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,353.42
11/17/23 260230905SD     CBDC Trnspt Hrly Rate eff     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 32,855.76
11/17/23 260230905SD     CBDC Mileage eff 07/01/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 3,733.50
11/17/23 255230809SD     EHDC TRNSPRT eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 17,621.39
11/17/23 255230809SD     EHDC MILEAGE eff 07/01/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,570.22
11/17/23 255230709SD     EHDC TRNSPRT eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 12,139.84
11/17/23 255230709SD     EHDC MILEAGE eff 07/01/22     GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,666.32
11/17/23 255230801SDR    EHDC HOUSING eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,294,232.66
11/17/23 255220906VCAS   EHDC HOUSING eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 528.43
11/17/23 255230806VCAS   EHDC HOUSING eff 07/24/22     GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 981.37
11/17/23 260230614ICER   CBDC Housng eff 07/24/22      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 347.92
11/17/23 2602307014ICE   CBDC Housng eff 07/24/22      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,435.44
11/17/23 260230709ICE    CBDC Housng eff 07/24/22      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 33,574.28
11/17/23 260230801SDR    CBDC Housng eff 07/24/22      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,965,235.02
11/17/23 260230901SD     CBDC Housng eff 07/24/22      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,995,586.14
11/17/23 260230909ICE    CBDC Housng eff 07/24/22      GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 22,851.57

Check Total: 6,676,344.09
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00071031  

11/17/23 22604515        HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23612705        MEDRANO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23613195        SALINAS, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23611055        KOSTRO, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22616155        ESQUEDA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
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EFT GULF COAST PAPER CO INC                           Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc
LA-00071032  11/17/23 2463568         Standing PO CCT 11/16/22 2U 64 GEN 3720      5211    Office Expenses & Supplies 2,107.32
Check Total: 2,107.32

CAROLYN M GURNEY                                  Gurney, Carolyn M

LA-00071033  

11/17/23 21601595        LUNA, MOTHER & FATHER         GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22611725        EUBANKS, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22611725        EUBANKS, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22611725        EUBANKS, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22611725        EUBANKS, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22611725        EUBANKS, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22615995        VACCA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/17/23 22615775        FLOREZ, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/17/23 22615775        FLOREZ, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23604285        MENDOLIA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/17/23 23604285        MENDOLIA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23604285        MENDOLIA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23604285        MENDOLIA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00

Check Total: 2,900.00
GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00071034  

11/17/23 22609475        HEADON, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23608455        PARKER, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23608885        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23607095        BARNETT, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
P.C. L. CHRIS ILES                                L. Chris Iles, P.C.

LA-00071035  

11/17/23 22JUV084        RODRIGUEZ, FABIAN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV075        GONZALES, SAMUEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV010        DELAGARZA, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV030        VILLEGAS, JAMES               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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EFT 

LA-00071035  

11/17/23 JUV             CONTRERAS, MARIA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             MORENO, VICTOR                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             HERNANDEZ, ANGELITA           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             MARTINEZ, JOANGEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             ORTIZ, JUAN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             DELAGARZA, LANDON             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             SIMMONS, TEONTAE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             POLK, XZAVIAN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             TORRES, ULISSES               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             FUENTES, JUSTIN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             LOPEZ, MICHAEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             BARRERA, THOMAS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             BURGES, EZEKIEL               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV082        VELA, DAMIEN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV080        SANCHEZ, JOHN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV057        FONTANO, BRYSON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV056        SADA, FRANCISCO               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV080        MAXWELL, XYRENTHIAN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV041        CABRIALEZ, FRANCISCO          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV031        DELEON, JOHN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV040        VASQUEZ, ANTHONY              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 21JUV012        CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV051        MCGRAW, JAYLEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV069        LOPEZ, JOHN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV026        TACKETT, VICTOR               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV032        PULIDO, AZARIAS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 2,475.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.
LA-00071036  11/17/23 23MC60133       CERVANTES, LAURA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT PLLC LAW OFFICE OF KYLE HOELSCHER                 Law Office of Kyle Hoelscher, PLLC

LA-00071037  

11/17/23 21MC65652       CURIEL, PRISCILLA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23FC0523A       MIGURA, ASHLEY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
11/17/23 23FC2881A       MIGURA, ASHLEY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 21FC4000A       MIGURA, ASHLEY                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23FC1392C       CUELLAR, RAMIRO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23FC2429F       ECHOLS, DERRICK               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla
LA-00071038  11/17/23 20MC20053       JUNGMANN, DAVID               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00

FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00071039  

11/17/23 23612185        CANO, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23608835        CORTINAS, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 14614595        SCHEURICH, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/17/23 23602355        ROCHA, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00071040  

11/17/23 22610245        BROCK, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22603375        JONES, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22614245        GARCIA MARTINEZ, CHILD        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23608795        AGUIRRE, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23612085        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00071041  

11/17/23 23612185        CANO, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 22607465        MORALES, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 20603335        HERNANDEZ, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 2239045         MURRAY, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23609185        PROPP, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00071041  

11/17/23 19621155        AYALA, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/17/23 23602215        SHI, MOTHER                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 20613745        SALINAS, ALLEGED FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22610525        CHEADLE, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23612655        MEJIAS, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

11/17/23 22613795        PANGIAGUA, UNKWN&ALLGD 
FATHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,700.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00071042  

11/17/23 22615195        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/17/23 22615195        MARTINEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23608015        GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22616155        ESQUEDA, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23605495        GARZA, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23610855        HOLSTER, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22611135        RIVAS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/17/23 22606785        VIERS, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

11/17/23 22604505        ALEJANDRO, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

11/17/23 23609465        ALEJANDRO, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,800.00
JARED PERKINS                                     Perkins, Jared
LA-00071043  11/17/23 21MC23973       SALDIVAR, MICHAEL             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00071044  

11/17/23 22614725        RAMOS, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23605905        CARILLO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23604535        GARCIA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22615565        GARZA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23606755        HENSICK, FATHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
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LA-00071044  

11/17/23 22609185        MARMOLAJO, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23608455        PARKER, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 300.00
11/17/23 23604975        LUGO, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22612465        HUERTA, ALLEGED FATHER        GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22614975        HAMM CALDERON, MOTHER         GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22612605        ORTIZ, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23601015        SALINAS, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23606565        GONZALEZ, FATHER              GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 20600465        ALVAREZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22610245        BROCK, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22611735        HALL, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22612885        VELA, FATHER                  GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22608365        ALTAMIRANO, FATHER            GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22605245        GLUTH, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22600525        CHEADLE, FATHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23604865        OLGUIN, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22606565        SALAZAR, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 23600285        GOMEZ, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 21605345        GALINDO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22FC4470A       GRAHAM, JOSHUA                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/17/23 23FC1791A       ANTHONY, ARTHUR               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
11/17/23 23FC1790A       ANTHONY, ARTHUR               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 6,200.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison
LA-00071045  11/17/23 22MC52782       JUAREZ, BIZMARCK              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

RANDALL E. PRETZER PLLC                           Randall E. Pretzer PLLC
LA-00071046  11/17/23 20MC09693       DELEON, LUIS                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00

Dec 1, 2023 42 11:29:05 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Nov 1, 2023
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Nov 30, 2023

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.
LA-00071047  11/17/23 21MC65673       GONZALEZ, ARPIL               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.
LA-00071048  11/17/23 23610205        ENRIQUEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

DEBORAH K. RIOS                                   Rios, Deborah K.

LA-00071049  
11/17/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22613795        PANIAGUA, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23612965        TAYLOR, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00071050  11/17/23 23JUV048        RODRIGUEZ, J                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 420.00
11/17/23 23FC2974F       ORTIZ, PABLO                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 500.00

Check Total: 920.00
DASON EVERETT ROLAND                              Roland, Dason Everett

LA-00071051  

11/17/23 21MC45363       OBRYANT, DAIL                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 396.40
11/17/23 19FC4286B       ZAPATA, BRYTTNIE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 799.00
11/17/23 23FC3722B       ZAPATA, BRYTTNIE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23FC3723B       ZAPATA, BRYTTNIE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,069.20

Check Total: 2,464.60
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma
LA-00071052  11/17/23 23FC2893F       TORRES, ESTEBAN               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

VERNON GEORGE SCHIMMEL                            Schimmel, Vernon George

LA-00071053  11/17/23 20FC2745F       MORALES, JESUS                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
11/17/23 21FC5780F       RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 850.00
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EFT SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00071054  11/17/23 A10948          *Contract Number: 20210341-6/9 GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 359.78
Check Total: 359.78

MARK W STOLLEY                                    Stolley, Mark W
LA-00071055  11/17/23 16CR2986A       GALVAN, SANTIAGO              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF FRANK A. LAZARTE PLLC           The Law Office of Frank A. Lazarte PLLC
LA-00071056  11/17/23 23000185        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00

RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony

LA-00071057  

11/17/23 23604535        GARCIA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22612755        BUENO, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/17/23 23612075        CABASOS, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 22607465        MORALES, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 2239045         MURRAY, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22603175        BAGGETT, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23612085        MARTINEZ, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 21JUV012        CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             TORRES, ULISSES               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             POLK, XZAVION                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             JOHNS, LONDYN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             MIKOLAJCZYK, ADISYNN          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             GIBSON, AUTUMN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             GIBSON, AUTUMN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             NUNEZ, YEOVANI                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             CONTRERAS, MARIA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             TREVINO, ITALIA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             MORENO, VICTOR                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             NUNEZ, YEOVANI                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             GONZALES, DENISE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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LA-00071057  

11/17/23 JUV             MORIN, RAINE                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             BONILLA, ROMAN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             CANTU, LEOCADIA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             SIMMONS, TEONTAE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             DELAGARZA, LANDON             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             FUENTES, JUSTIN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 JUV             POWELL, D ERICA               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV031        DELEON, JOHN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV040        VASQUEZ, ANTHONY              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22610525        CHEADLE, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

11/17/23 22609475        HEADEN, FATHER & ALLGD & 
UNKWN GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

11/17/23 22JUV041        CABRIALEZ, FRANCISCO          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22615865        NEGRETE, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23604665        HALFORD, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22600225        SANCHEZ, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23JUV037        BREEDLOVE, JAZZILYN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV032        PULIDO, AZARIAS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV069        LOPEZ, JOHN                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV051        MCGRAW, JAYLEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

11/17/23 22615195        MARTINEZ, ALLGD & UNKWN 
FATHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

11/17/23 23JUV077        HAYWOOD, DARIUS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV084        RODRIGUEZ, FABIAN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV014        GONZALES, SAMUEL              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV080        SANCHEZ, JOHN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV057        FONTANO, BYRSON               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV074        DELAGARZA, JESSE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23610735        RAMIREZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22JUV080        MAXWELL, XYRENTHIAN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 22JUV089        FLORES, FABIAN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV035        BARRERA, THOMAS               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23JUV056        SADA, FRANCISCO               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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LA-00071057  

11/17/23 23612995        TERAN, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23609465        ALEJANDRO, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22604505        ALEJANDRO, FATHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 22606785        VIERS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/17/23 22605095        BARRERA, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/17/23 23604285        MENDIOLA, ALLEGED FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23JUV002        MARRERO, ADAN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
11/17/23 23604655        GONZALEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
11/17/23 23612245        LAWHORN, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 7,150.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00071058  
11/17/23 22MC18382       GARCIA, GERARDO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
11/17/23 18FC3380C       KEELER, JAMES                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
11/17/23 23FC2650F       FLORES, JACOB                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
YOLANDA G. BURNS                                  Yolanda G. Burns

LA-00071059  

11/17/23 23609015        COLCHADO, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22616155        ESQUEDA, FATHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22616155        ESQUEDA, FATHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22616155        ESQUEDA, FATHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00
11/17/23 22616155        ESQUEDA, FATHER               GEN 3150      5307    County Legal Exps-Other 200.00